
Monday, May 13XG 110 GISBORNE, m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
9.15 Songs from Joni James9.30 Granny Martin Steps Out9.45 The Layton Story10. 0 The Search for Karen Hastings10.15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Arturo Benedetti
Michelangeli (piano)10.46 Alfredo Antonini’s Orchestra11.0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine),featuring Notorious12. 0 Close down
5.45p.m. Hello, Children: The Saga ofDavy Crockett
. oO Half Hour Tea Dance6.30 The Hardy Family (first broadcast)ee, Spinning the Tops7.15 Reserved
7.30 From the Tropical Isles
7.45 The Ladies Entertain8.2 Charlie Kunz (piano)8.15 Dad and Dave8.30 Homestead Harmonies8. 3 Gems from the Operas9.30 Prisoner at the Bar: The Story ofthe Trial of S. H. Dougal (BBC)10. O Late Evening Variety10.30 Close down

QYL 860 keNAPIER 349 m.
9.45 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. 0 Larry Adler (harmonica)10.15 Famous Ballads10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Short Story: TheLoneliness, by J. H. Sutherland (NZBS);The Australian Outback2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 A Song for You
2.46 Words and Music of Scotland3.15 Ballet Suite: Raymonda Glazounov4. 0 Stepmother
4.30 Ye Olde Time Music Hall5. 0 Two’s Company6.15 Children’s Session: Storytime; BoyScouts’ Programme (Little John)Dinner Music7.15 More Tales of the Mails, the sixthof seven talks by Lester Masters
7.30 Dad and Dave7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.15 The Queen’s ‘English
9.30 Room 2510. O Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

QXPNIW PLYMOUTH
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring Out and About the City; FoodNews; The Provocative Female: Do MenDeserve Women? Music: Topical forthe Day
10. A Man Called Sheppard10.16 Doctor Paul
10. Passing Parade
A Story for a StarFilm and Theatre
Begin the BeguineShowcase of SongClose down :

p-m. Children’s Corner; From Hobbyto Profession
Voice of Your Choice: Doris Day6.15 Design for Piano

6.30 The Waitara Programme
7. 0 Songs of the Islands
7.15 Disc Date
7.30 Instrumental and Vocal Groups8.1 100 Years On: The story of a
‘Newspaper
8.20 David Rose’s Orchestra
8.30 The Great Escape8.3 Highlights from Opera
4 Drama of the Courts
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down
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WANGANUI _1200 ke.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
"34 Weather Report ,9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
featuring Food News; Music from High
Society10. O Famous Secrets
10.15 From the Light Orchestras10.30 Air Hostess
10.45 Fascinating Rhythms11. QO Stars of Variety11.20 Solo and Duet1140 Snowflakes Cardiff Choir
12. 0 Glose down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The Saga of
Davy Crockett

venting Tractor Accidents

Topical Tunes
Weather Report and Town TopicsLet’s Look Back
Early Wanganui: Bryce V. Rusden,Wanganui’s Greatest Court Case, by M.Smart
Orchestra and Chorus
Hawaiian Harmonies
Songs by Barbara LyonFor the Man on the Land: Pre-

(NZBS)
8. 5 Chips: A story of the AustralianOutback
8.30 From the Continent
8.45 Talk: The Play and Games ofChildren Today, by Brian Sutton-Smith

(NZBS)9.4 Royal Philharmonic Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Tragic Overture Brahms
Symphony No. 2 in C Minor (Little
Russian) Tohaikovski10. 0 The Golden Colt10.30 Close down

2XN
6. Oa.
7.30

NELSON1340 kc. 4m.
m. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Vail GriMth)10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Reserved

10.30 Gardening for Pleasure10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner6. 0 Music at Six
6.45 Songs of the South Seas7. 0 Junior Naturalists7.15 Merry Moments
7.30 Looking Back
7.45 This is N.Z.
8. 0 Monday Magazine: Film and TheatreNews: More tales of the Pacific Isles, bySir Arthur Grimble (BBC)93 Book News from Nelson Institute9.15 Marches Around the World
9.30 Port Destiny: Written by LaurenceRobinson, The story of the FrenchExpedition to Akaroa {NZBS)10. Philharmonia Orchestra and OssyRenardy (violin)10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.45 am. Tenor Time10.0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Strings on Parade11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;Four Generations; Painting, by Cather-ine Wilson; Home Science: Tdeus forWinter Dinners
11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)12.20 p.m. Country Session2. 0 Mainly for Women
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Classical Hour
String Quintet in G, Op. 60, No. 5

BoccheriniMotet: Exsultate Jubilate MozartPiano Sonata No. 23 in F Minor
(Appassionata) Beethoven4.0 The Wayne King Show4.30 Instrumental Novelties

4.45 The Four Coins (vocal)5. 0 Eddie Grant (hammond organ)5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Table5.45 Footprints of Histery: The Deansof Riccarton (NZBS)
5.50 Light Music6.10 Featuring Carl Kress7.15 Our Garden Expert7.30 Play: Small Hotel(For details see 2YA)9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 rere Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up; (For details see 2YA)10. 0 Teddy Buckner’s Band at the Dixie-land Jubilee10.43 The Lou Levy Quartet
1 Close down

3Y0 GHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Ravel
The National Symphony OrchestraSuite: Mother Goose
Suzanne Danco (soprano) with theSwiss Romande OrchestraThree PoemsTrio di TriesteTrio in A Minor

7.57 The Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of London
Mazeppa: Symphonic Poem
Dougias Mews (organ)Prelude and

CNEDSS
B-A-C-H Liszt

Fantasia in F Minor Mozart
Ljuba Welitsch (soprano) with theMetropolitan Opera OrchestraRecit.: Not Love Thee? Ah, Ne’er Be-lieve It
Aria: Tell Me Not, O Thou Beloved
One (Don Giovanni, Act 2)And Alessio de Paolis (tenor)
Recit.: Don Octavio, O Help Me!Aria: The Wretch Now Thou Knowest
(Don Giovanni, Act 1)

The London Mozart Players .

Symphony No. 40 in G Minor Mozart
9.15 BBC RELIGIOUS SERVICE:
Birmingham Cathedral Service, con-ducted by the Rey. D. Tytler. Sermon:The Provost of Birmingham, the VeryRev. M. Clarke. Organist and Choir-master: Dr Willis Grant (BBC)
10. 0 Clifford Curzon (piano) with the
Budapest String Quartet
Quintet in E Flat, Op. 44 Schumann

10.30 Technical Education: Human Prob-
lems in a Technological World-Work-
ing in the Future, the second talk b
Squadron Leader R. M. Waite (NZBS
10.46 The Lamoureux Orchestra of Paris
Royal Hunt and Storm
Bae
March (The Trojans) Berlioz11. lose down
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6. 0 a.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather ForecastWomen’s Hour (Doris

xay?QO Vaughn Monroe and osemary
1 Timber Ridge
° The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer45 The Human Comedy
OQ Old Chestnuts from Bing15 N.Z. Presents
30 With Robert Farnon ThroughBritain
11.45 Hits Through the Years12. 90 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
See Saga
of Davy Crockett6. 0 Modern Variet

6.30 Martine Caroi and the Michel
Ramos Orchestra
6.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
7. 0 English Light Orchestras7.15 Perry Como Sings
7.30 Popular InStrumentalists
7.45 Accompanied by Nelson Riddle8. ce Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report8. & South Canterbury Choice8.30 Oscar Hammerstein
9. 4 An Edward German Concert
9.36 Take It From Here (BBC)10. 4 Monday Night Cabaret
10.30 Close down

920 ke. 326 m.
9.45a.m-. Edwin Fischer (piano)10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Vinal Year
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home Science
Talk; Ideas for Winter Dinners
12.37 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session
2. 0 Concert Hall
2.45 Scottish Dance3. 0 Music While You Work
3 Song Album4.0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Light Recitals5.15 Children’s Session: Simon Black in
Coastal CommandBurl Ives (vocal)6. 0 The Caravan Passes7.15 West Coast News Review (NZBS)7.30 Alan Christensen and his MayfairDance Band
Vocalists: Joan Chunn, Bernard Reade .
More Glazer
Close to Me Carr
Me ’n’ You ’n’ the Moon van Heusen
September Love Mullan
Cindy Barron

(Studio)
8. 0 The White Rabbit: An adaptation ofthe book by Bruce Marshall
8.30 British Radio and Screen Stars9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Friedrich Wuehrer. (piano)Studies after Caprices by Paganini

SchumannMaria Kurenko (soprano)
Songs by Rachmaninoff10. O Time fof Jazz

10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke 384 m.

9.45 a.m. Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk; Ideas for Winter’ Dinners; BookReview; To Live in France; No, 3Elections, by Margaret Money11.30 Morning ConcertMusic from Australia
The Sydney Symphony OrchestraFestival Overture ughesJoyce Izett (soprano) with the ABCString Orchestra
Five Pastels DouglasJohn Robertson (trumpet) with theSydney Symphony OrchestraFinale from Trumpet Concerto Hansen12.34 p.m. For the Farmer2. 0 Otago and Southland Hospital Re-quests

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour
Sonata No. 26 in E Flat, Op. 8iA

BeethovenPiano Trio in A, Op. Posth. Brahme
4.30 Cranford: 1 (Repeat broadcast oflast Thursday)5. Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: Your OwnTunes
5.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Josephine Bradley’s Orchestra7.15 Living with the Atom: Atom Radi-ation and Ourselves; a talk by W. A.Sinclair (NZBS)
7.30 Play: Small Hotel

(For details see 2YA)9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Round Up10. 0 Frederich Gulda and his Sextet atBirdland
-39 A Norman Granz Jam Session11.20 Close down

AYC 500 WPUNEDIN,,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Robert Shaw ChoraleThe EveningAt Night
To Close Brahms7.12 Feike Asma (organ)Chorale No. 3 in A Minor FranckThe Vienna Philharmonic Orches-ra
Thus Spake Zarathustra, Op. 36

R. Strauss8. 0 Donald Munro _ (baritone) andDoris Sheppard (piano)
Song Cycle: Earth, Air and cae 'nz

(NZBS)
8.36 The ABC Sydney SymphonyOrchestra
Rhapsody: A Shropshire Lad

Butterworth
8.48 The Zorian String QuartetString Quartet No. 2 in F Sharp Minor

Tippett9.15 BBC RELIGIOUS SERVICE:
Birmingham Cathedral. Service con-ducted by the Rev. D.

Li (sy Sermon:The Provost of Birmingham, the VeryRey. M. Clarke. Organist and Choir-master: Dr Willis Grant (BBC)
9.59 Technical Education: The Com-
munity and the Future, the second talkin this series by N. S. Woods, Chief Re-
Search Officer, Seat DepartmentZ
10.20 Wilhelm Kempf (piano)Canzonetta di Salvator Rosa
Gondolierag (from Years of Travel)

t

Liszt10.28 Raoul Jobin (tenor) ana 3

Kolassi (mezzo-soprano), with heLondon Symphony Orchestra
Formerly a King of Thule
O Heaven, What Do I See? (fromDamnation of Paust) Berlioz10.40 The German Philharmonic Orches-tra, Prague
Preludes to Palestrina Pfitzner11. 0 Close down

4Y7, INVERCARGILL
9. 4a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session

(For details see 4YA)11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Hans Andersen Tales; Pets’Corner
5.45 Dad and Dave6.49 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports15 Gardening Talk by G. A. R. Petrie
7.30 Play: Small Hotel(For details see 2YA)30 For details until 11.20 see 4YA
Close down


